
    
ADAMS 26 18 16 15 15
ALLEGHENY 1001 980 971 942 892
ARMSTRONG 206 217 211 200 211
BEAVER 193 178 151 137 136
BEDFORD 17 13 12 13 10
BERKS 19 21 22 24 25
BLAIR 46 42 35 30 25
BRADFORD 18 17 16 11 13
BUCKS 25 28 30 24 21
BUTLER 339 336 340 315 301
CAMBRIA 63 60 57 59 56
CAMERON 13 11 17 12 31
CARBON 7 4 5 3 4
CENTRE 36 39 44 42 43
CHESTER 25 22 26 27 22
CLARION 745 721 687 750 792
CLEARFIELD 242 244 245 230 245
CLINTON 5 5 2 4 2
COLUMBIA 12 13 18 15 15
CRAWFORD 138 152 154 152 187
CUMBERLAND 47 47 41 46 43
DAUPHIN 50 47 49 44 47
DELAWARE 20 19 23 25 17
ELK 134 151 163 157 159
ERIE 188 194 181 209 227
FAYETTE 19 20 17 18 21
FOREST 39 49 54 52 56
FRANKLIN 9 12 17 17 14
FULTON 0 1 3 3 3
GREENE 6 3 6 4 5
HUNTINGTON 15 18 13 9 8
INDIANA 42 40 52 52 62
JEFFERSON 340 357 353 336 356
JUNIATA 3 4 4 3 1
LACKAWANA 14 7 5 8 9
LANCASTER 37 30 37 42 45
LAWRENCE 132 114 120 121 123
LEBANON 8 11 13 15 12
LEHIGH 11 11 7 14 12
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LUZERNE 16 20 22 28 23
LYCOMING 38 35 35 34 39
MCKEAN 84 79 79 84 78
MERCER 211 219 207 209 235
MIFFLIN 12 8 9 12 10
MONROE 16 12 13 11 12
MONTGOMERY 41 46 49 44 32
MONTOUR 4 2 3 5 5
NORTHAMPTON 14 14 12 15 12
NORTHCUMBERLAND 18 22 23 17 16
PERRY 14 13 11 5 4
PHILADELPHIA 57 78 70 56 53
PIKE 1 0 3 2 1
POTTER 13 19 21 20 27
SCHUYLKILL 5 7 6 9 8
SNYDER 4 4 3 4 2
SOMERSET 20 23 20 32 38
SULLIVAN 1 0 0 0 0
SUSQUEHANNA 0 2 3 5 5
TIOGA 7 6 4 9 8
UNION 3 3 4 6 9
VENANGO 650 673 699 679 756
WARREN 104 96 94 69 77
WASHINGTON 87 67 76 81 88
WAYNE 3 3 1 6 5
WESTMORELAND 309 288 267 273 300
WYOMING 4 3 2 2 2
YORK 63 64 60 58 56

PA TOTALS 6089 6062 6013 5955 6167

USA, NON-PA 336 340 326 320 368
INTL. STUDENTS 116 95 78 63 54
Unclassified 4 0 2

GRAND TOTAL 6541 6497 6421 6338 6591
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